
ROW A ROW B ROW C ROW D ROW E ROW F ROW G ROW H

Lot    1
HENRY BROWN JR.                               

2023 Lot    1

Lot   2 

LOUIE G. ASHE

2011

BRIAN MOUNT

2020

VIOLET MOUNT

PN

Lot   2 

Lot    3 Lot    3

Lot    4 Lot    4

Lot    5 Lot    5

ROW A ROW B ROW C ROW D ROW E ROW F ROW G ROW H

ROW A ROW B ROW C ROW D ROW E ROW F ROW G ROW H

Lot    1 STEVE HADAWAY

THERESA R. PALMER 

6/1/1938-2/28/2018

SHEILA M. RANDALL

7/12/1965-11/7/2010

JACQULINE M. BARTEK

12/9/1968-3/16/2013                                                 

DELANEY WEBB THOM SATTERLEE MARCY SATTERLEE
MARGARET BARKER

PN

DUANE E. NATIONS

2/7/1952-3/15/2020

DARLA J. NATIONS

PN

KEN REED

JUDY REED
Lot    1

Lot   2 

LEANNE BETH WHITTLE

1951-2017

JAMES CARROLL WHITTLE

1949-2003

JACK LOGAN GILBERT

2024-2008

MARYANN GILBERT

1932-2017

JOHNNY WAYNE FORD

2007

EDITH FORD

2020

DENNIS BYRON 

JONES

2017

CHERRY DENPIE 

JONES

PN

DIANA BEJVL
STAN CHRISTIE

PN

WAYNE WILEY

PN  VET

MARGIE WILEY

2015

JAMES WILEY

PN

BEN LEE BRYSON

2018    VET

LESTER CHARLES 

ALLEN

PN

MARJORIE DIANNE 

ALLEN

PN 

Lot   2 

Lot    3
NICKEY ELDERS

2017   VET

MADGE A. KORR

2022

FRED J. KORR

2019    VET

ADRIANE HALL

PN

RICHARD DAHL

PN   

LISA KAY LEE

2012

IVEN LEITH LEE

2012

GLENN DWIGHT LEE

2018                                          

IDABELL LEE

PN

RICHARD LEE

PN

REED MILLER

2022

GRADY CLAYTON 

BOWMAN

2017

GWENDOLYN ROSE 

BOWMAN

2021

VIVA MAE BOWMAN

2020
Lot    3

Lot    4

ANTHONY ACOSTA

PN

PAMELA ACOSTA

PN

HENRY ACOSTA

2003

MARIE J ACOSTA

2011

WILLIAM WALTER

PN

MICHELLE WALTER

PN

SYBIL FULFS

PN

DOUGLAS FULFS

PN

BARKER, SHERRIE 

PN

MARLENE "MOLLY" 

DICKINSON         2021     

NOBLE, SHERRILL

2023

NOBLE, ROBERT

PN

CARSEN, JULIEANNA

PN

AFSETH, ELMER

2006

AFSETH, HAZEL

2004

GREENE-CARSEN, 

VAUGHN

2011

Lot    4

Lot    5

BOB MCCARTHER

PN

MARY MCCARTHER

PN

BOB HOWE

PN    VET

MARLENE HOWE

PN

DAVID HOWE

PN

ROBERTA HOWE

PN

DENNIS "SARGE' 

JORDAN

2020    VET

MARILYNN JORDAN 

PN

Lot    5

ROW A ROW B ROW C ROW D ROW E ROW F ROW G ROW H

NAME ALSO KNOWN AS DOD PENDING VETERAN SECTION ROW LOT

ACOSTA, ANTHONY TONY PN S-1 A 4

ACOSTA, HENRY HANK 2003 S-1 B 4

ACOSTA, MICHELLE 2011 S-1 B 4

ACOSTA, PAMELA PAM PN S-1 A 4

ALLEN, LESTER CHARLES PN S-1 H 2

ALLEN, MARJORIE DIANNE PN S-1 H 2

AFSETH, ELMER 2006 S-1 H 4

AFSETH, HAZEL 2004 S-1 H 4

ASHE, LOUIE G 2011 N-1 A 2

BARKER, MARGARET PN S-1 F 1

BARTEK, JACQULINE M. 2013 S-1 B 1

BOWMAN, GRADY CLAYTON 2017 S-1 G 3

BOWMAN, GWENDOLYN ROSE 2021 S-1 G 3

BOWMAN, VIVA MAE 2020 S-1 H 3

BROWN, HENRY JR 2023 N-1 A 1

BEJVL, DIANA S-1 D 2

BRYSON, BEN LEE 2018 V S-1 G 2

CARSON, JULIEANNA PN S-1 G 4

CHRISTIE, STAN PN S-1 E 2

DAHL, RICHARD PN S-1 C 3

DICKINSON, MARLENE MOLLY 2021 S-1 F 4

ELDERS, NICKEY 2017 V S-1 A 3

FORD, EDITH 2020 S-1 B 2

FORD, JOHNNY WAYNE 2007 S-1 B 2

FULFS, DOUGLAS PN S-1 D 4

FULFS, SYBIL PN S-1 D 4

GILBERT, JACK LOGAN 2008 S-1 A 2

GILBERT, MARYANN 2017 S-1 A 2

GREENE-CARSEN, VAUGHN 2011 S-1 H 4

HADAWAY, STEVE S-1 A 1

HALL, ADRIANE PN S-1 C 3

HOWE, BOB PN S-1 D 5

HOWE, DAVID PN S-1 E 5

HOWE, MARLENE PN S-1 D 5

HOWE, ROBERTA PN S-1 E 5

JORDAN, DENNIS SARGE 2020 V S-1 H 5

JORDAN, MARILYNN PN S-1 H 5

JONES, CHERRY DENPIE PN S-1 C 2

JONES, DENNIS BYRON 2017 S-1 C 2

KORR, FRED GUS 2019 V S-1 B 3

KORR, MADGE A. 2022 S-1 B 3

LEE, GLENN DWIGHT 2018 S-1 D 3

LEE, IDABELL PN S-1 E 3

LEE, IVAN LEITH 2012 S-1 D 3

LEE, LISA KAY 2012 S-1 D 3

LEE, RICHARD PN S-1 E 3

MCCARTHER, BOB PN S-1 C 5

MCCARTHER, MARY PN S-1 C 5

MILLER, REED 2022 S-1 F 3

MOUNT, BRIAN 2020 N-1 B 2

MOUNT, VIOLET PN N-1 B 2

NATIONS, DARLA J. PN S-1 G 1

NATIONS, DUANE E. 2020 S-1 G 1

NOBLE, ROBERT PN S-1 G 4

NOBLE, SHERRILL 2023 S-1 G 4

PALMER, THERESA R. 2018 S-1 B 1

RANDALL, SHEILA M. 2010 S-1 B 1

REED, JUDY  S-1 H 1

REED, KEN S-1 H 1

SATTERLEE, MARCY S-1 E 1

SATTERLEE, THOM S-1 D 1

WALTER, MICHELLE PN S-1 C 4

WALTER, WILLIAM BILL PN S-1 C 4

WEBB, DELANEY S-1 C 1

WHITTLE, LEANN BETH 2017 S-1 A 2

WHITTLE, JAMES CARROLL 2003 S-1 A 2

WILEY, JAMES PN S-1 F 2

WILEY, MARGIE 2015 S-1 F 2

WILEY, WAYNE PN V S-1 F 2

COLUMBARIUM

NORTH SIDE

SOUTH SIDE

COLUMBARIUM


